

17-18
Jared

To 1 haakh aita to Bashitola.

MMGSy (SC)

MMGSY

Schedule XLV-Form No.-134

3197121 gnu

DIVISION

FRDif

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

967

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		<u>road on A/C bit.</u>			
Name of work:		Construction of M.M. GSY Road			
		with 10:1 Machhants to			
		Bashi tola under M.M.GSY			
Agency:-		Sri Arinash Kumar, At+Po:-			
		Madhopatti, Dist:- Darbhanga.			
Agreement No:-		52/SB.D/2018-19 (M.M.GSY-SC)			
Agreement Rate:-		107. Below.			
D.O.S:-		9.3.19			
D.O.C:-		8.12.19			
Date of entry:-		15-7-2020.			
		<u>Abstract of cost</u>			
(11)		prov. sections out pillars			
		-			
No. Nos of index (15) m/s					
		@ Rs 4434.89/each - Rs 44352			
(212)		prov. construction of			
		R/pillars - - - - - Rs			
No. Nos of index (15) m/s					
		@ Rs 2050.80/each - Rs 102542			
(318)		cleaning & grubbing the			
		Road land - - - - - Rs			
0.434 Hect		of index (15) m/s			
		@ Rs 50107.49/Hect - Rs 21747			
(414)		prov. Excavation for			
		Road 1000m in soil using.			
40.575 m ³		of index (15) m/s			
		@ Rs 72.61/m ³ - Rs 29462			

Rs 39382

Continuation

C.O

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.F Rs	39	382
(515) prov. construction of embankment - - - Rs					
563.14 m ³ @ 16 m ³ /m ²					
357.742 m ³ @ 28 m ³ /m ²					
(920.882 m ³)					
limit 896.48 m ³ @ Rs 146.99/m ³ - Rs					131774 =
(616) prov. construction of embankment - - - Rs					
1313.991 m ³ @ 16 m ³ /m ²					
837.734 m ³ @ 28 m ³ /m ²					
(2148.925 m ³)					
limit 2091.80 m ³ @ Rs 129.26/m ³ - Rs					270386 =
(917) prov. construction of sub					
grade & earthy shoulders					
704.175 m ³ @ 26 m ³ /m ²					
@ Rs 148.61/m ³ - Rs					104647 =
(818) prov. construction of G.S.B. with well grade material - - - Rs					
545.094 m ³ @ 16 m ³ /m ²					
@ Rs 3332.00/m ³ - Rs					1816253 =
(919) prov. laying spreading & compacting W.B.M.					
348.813 m ³ @ 16 m ³ /m ²					
@ Rs 4068.88/m ³ - Rs					1419278 =
					Rs 3781720 =

Continuation

C.O

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.f.B.	37	81720 =
(10/10) prev. & applying primer coat with bitumen emulsion (SS-1) - -- eq,					
3463.80 m ² Hyndep (24) mms					
@ Rs 42.82/m ² - B					165812 =
(11/11) prev. & applying tack coat with bitumen emulsion (RS-1) - -- eq,					
3463.80 m ² Hyndep (24) mms					
@ Rs 16.13/m ² - B					55871 =
(12/12) Mix Seal Surfacing with Bitumen (S-90) - -- eq,					
3463.80 m ² Hyndep (24) mms					
@ Rs 223.30/m ² - B					773467 =
(13/13) prev. construction of Cement concrete pavement 1530 grade.					
187.86 m ² Hyndep (16) mms					
@ Rs 8228.42/m ² - B					1545791 =
(14/14) RCC M15 grade km Stone - -- eq,					
2.01 nos Hyndep (25) mms					
@ Rs 2748.19/each - B					5496 =
(15/15) RCC M15 200mm Stone.					
5.0 nos Hyndep (25) mms					
@ Rs 694.29/each - B					3471 =
					B 6331628 =

Continuation

C.O

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.F	B	633162820
(16/16) prov. & fixing 'Logo'					
of Mangsy project					
Boards - - - -					
3.0 nos	Hyndep (25)				
	@ Rs	9929.23/each			2978920
(17/17) prov. 600mm equilateral.					
4.0 nos	Hyndep (25)				
	@ Rs	1788.09/each			715220
(18/18) prov. 600mm circulars.					
4.0 nos	Hyndep (25)				
	@ Rs	1851.29/each			740820
(19/19) 600mm x 450mm					
Rectangulars - - -					
4.0 nos	Hyndep (25)				
	@ Rs	1845.45/each			738220
(20/20) RCC M15 grade Boundary					
pillars - - - -					
12.0 nos	Hyndep (25)				
	@ Rs	564.44/each			677320
(21/21) prov. Road Marking.					
186.0m ²	Hyndep (25)				
	@ Rs	867.16/m ²			16129220
(22/22) prov. Road Marking					
with hote - - - -					
62.0m ²	Hyndep (24)				
	@ Rs	969.95/m ²			6013720
					R 661156120

Continuation

C.O

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.f.B	66	115612 =
(23/23) pr. El/W in edification					
in foundation - - -					
71.26 m ³ Rtyridap (19) m ³					
5.97 m ³ Rtyridap (21) m ³					
27.28 m ³ RCB 240.01/m ³					185362 =
(24/24) pr. 1st class bedding					
on well compacted					
local sand - - -					
9.25 m ³ Rtyridap (21) m ³					
@ R 384.56/m ³					35572 =
(25/25) pr. Head wall in					
Batch Masonary Work					
cm (1:4) - - -					
63.18 m ³ Rtyridap (20) m ³					
4.34 m ³ Rtyridap (22) m ³					
67.52 m ³ @ R 6356.52/m ³					429192 =
(26/26) pr. RCC N 15 in open					
foundation - - -					
7.04 m ³ Rtyridap (20) m ³					
@ R 6530.39/m ³					459742 =
(27/27) pr. 2 laying RCC N 23					
for 600 mm d. - - -					
7.50 m ³ Rtyridap (22) m ³					
@ R 1390.98/m ³					10432 =
(28/28) pr. RCC N 23 for 1000.0 m					
15.0 m ³ Rtyridap (22) m ³					
@ R 4424.64/m ³					66370 =

Continuation

C.O

R 7185622 = -

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.f	R	71 85622 =
(29/29) plastering with cm					
(1:4) concrete work.					
(93.16 m ²) Rtyrid ep (23) Tmb					
yard 83.28 m ²	@ R	202.39/m ²	R		16855 =
				R	72 02477 =
less 10% below paper (-)				R	72 0248 =
				R	64 82229 =
less previous bill Amt (-)				R	45 65993 =
				R	19 16236 =
					Unit price = 15 08 464 =
					22 07 2000
					15 72000
					AF

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		<u>Material Statement</u>			
	EW	R/sand	Stone chips	Brick	4/sand
<u>EW</u> 1896.651m ³	1896.651	-	-	-	
<u>Bedding</u> 9.25m ³	-	-	-	-	9.25m ³
<u>PCC</u> 7.04m ²	-	3.168	6.336	-	-
<u>H/D B/M</u> 67.52m ³	-	17.02	-	33760m ³	-
<u>Plaster</u> 83.28m ²	-	2.09	-	-	-
<u>M.S.S</u> 3463.81m ²	-	-	93.52	-	-
Royalty for this bill.	1896.651	22.278	99.856	33760	9.25
	^{m³} @ 33	^{m³} @ 75	^{m³} @ 150	^{Nm} @ 45/R	^{m³} @ 75
Emulsion (RS-1):	61859	1671	14978	1519	694
	- 952.35			⇒ 0.9	525 MT
Emulsion (SS-1):	2944.	235			⇒ 2.9442 MT
Bitumen (B-90)	- 6581.	225			⇒ 6.5812 MT

<u>15-7-2020</u>	<u>Signature</u>	
Jc		
	<u>Basic Rate</u>	
S&S L	1 = 71 P = 100	3 = 6259
Q-sand	111 = 80 P = 100	249
L-sand	111 = 80 P = 100	103
Brick	5 = 32 each	
Stone ch. P (6.36) _{ms}	427 = 67 P = 100	4371
Stone ch. P (93.52) @ 378	= 20 P = 100	
		<u>10982</u>
<u>15-7-2020</u>		
Bal. Allocation = 15,08,464		
Letter no = 126 wa		
Date - 18/10/19		

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Memo of Payment</u>					
<u>3rd of C Bide.</u>					
i) 8% Security Deposit =				1,20,677 =	
ii) 1% Income Tax =				15,085 =	
iii) 1% C. W. S. T =				15,085 =	
iv) 1% S. W. S. T =				15,085 =	
v) 1% Labour cess =				15,085 =	
vi) Royalty =				81,951 =	
vii) Sign Fee =				10,982 =	
viii) 10% Time Cost =				1,50,846 =	
ix) By C.F. =				10,84,068 =	
				<u>15,08,464 =</u>	
<u>Sum = 15,08,464 =</u>					
Rupees (Fifteen lakh eight thousand four hundred sixty four) only.					
<u>Signature</u>					
Divisional Accounts Officer			Executive Engineer		
R.W.D. Works, Division			R.W.D. Works, Division		
Benipur			Benipur		
<u>23/7/20</u>					
Token no - PN1320200823020					
Date - 01/08/2020					
T.V. no - PP113200884480000325					
Date - 4/8/2020					

Continuation